
Offene Norddeutsche Einzelmeisterschaft

Lübtheen, 19.09.2015

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Fabrice Krüger ESV Wittenberge
SS 2:0

52
SS 12:0

53
4:00

14
 2 11 22 3.II

2 Abdarrahman Musaev SC Roland Hamburg
0:13

01
0:05

04
0:27

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Max Lamitschka RV Lübtheen
2:13

04
1:42

01
SS 4:0

52
 0  0  0 5.III

4 Klim Kertner PSV Rostock
TÜ 16:0

43
SS 4:0

52
PS 9:8

31
 3 12 29 2.I

Pool B

1 Sijad Evloev SC Roland Hamburg
SS 6:0

52
SS 16:0

53 Fr
 2 10 22 1.I

2 Tom Esetov PSV 90 Neubrandenburg
0:27

01 Fr
0:30

03
 0  0  2 6.III

3 Moritz Wiese Demminer RV
Fr

2:54

01
SS 4:2

52
 1  5  4 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Abdarrahman Musaev - Max Lamitschka

1-4 Fabrice Krüger - Klim Kertner

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Tom Esetov - Moritz Wiese

1-Fr Sijad Evloev (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Max Lamitschka RV Lübtheen 5 5.SS 8:4

Pool B 2 Tom Esetov PSV 90 Neubrandenburg 0 6.01:23

Pool A 1 Fabrice Krüger ESV Wittenberge 5 3.SS 8:0

Pool B 3 Moritz Wiese Demminer RV 0 4.00:46

Pool A 4 Klim Kertner PSV Rostock 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Sijad Evloev SC Roland Hamburg 3 1.PS 2:3
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